DOC # Last Name

236744
323024
324827
249018
183824
328991
204609
326862
196510
328254
310349
316202
325815
327458
236119
168750
284083
151210
177800
309225

Ballou Michael
Godinez-Sanchez Luis
Hope Duane
Cuzick Bobby
Trude Steven
Newton Corby
Dixie Joe
Daniels Virginia
Spark Tammy
Robertson Lucas
Oliver Jason
Kassin Victoria
Bullington Robert
Pemba Salat
Peake Lisa
Cordial William
Moyers Nathan
Goldsberry Jesse
Trammell Mark
Sewell Derek
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Releases - July 21, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Dismas Charities, St. Ann

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Grayson County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Clark County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center

Todd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marshall County Detention Center
Greenup County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



