DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
236744	Ballou	Michael	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Dismas Charities, St. Ann	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323024	Godinez-Sanchez	Luis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324827	Hope	Duane	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	<b>Grayson County Detention Center</b>	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249018	Cuzick	Bobby	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183824	Trude	Steven		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328991	Newton	Corby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204609	Dixie	Joe	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326862	Daniels	Virginia	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196510	Spark	Tammy	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328254	Robertson	Lucas	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310349	Oliver	Jason	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316202	Kassin	Victoria		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325815	Bullington	Robert	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327458	Pemba	Salat	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236119	Peake	Lisa	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168750	Cordial	William	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	<b>Greenup County Detention Center</b>	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284083	Moyers	Nathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151210	Goldsberry	Jesse		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
177800	Trammell	Mark	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
309225	Sewell	Derek		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)